
DOMENICA 01 SETTEMBRE 2019
RASURA (SO)

MINI SKYRACE DELLA ROSETTA
"GIOVANI PROMESSE"

POSIZIONE PETTORALENOME E COGNOME ANNO CATEGORIA POSIZIONE

1 102 DAVIDE CURIONI 2003 GM 1
2 66 GABRIELE SUTTI 2005 RM 2
3 58 LORENZO MILESI 2006 RM 3
4 59 ANTONIO CORTI 2004 GM 4
5 107 EMANUELE FAZZINI 2005 RM 5
6 57 LEONARDO MILESI 2009 CM 6
7 104 JACOPO DANIELE CIAPPONI 2005 RM 7
8 62 RAUL FUMELLI 2005 RM 8
9 63 TOBIA PERTUSINI 2008 CM 9

10 78 FRANCESCO SPINETTI 2008 CM 10
11 99 HUBERT POMONI 2008 CM 11
12 98 MARCO PIGANZOLI 2008 CM 12
13 55 MATTIA PASSERINI 2005 RM 13
14 82 CRISTIANO SASSELLA 2008 CM 14
15 96 DANIELE GUSMEROLI 2008 CM 15
16 108 MARCO FAZZINI 2009 CM 16
17 79 STEFANO RASCA 2008 CM 17
18 101 GIULIA PIGHETTI 2008 CF 18
19 109 ERIK PELLIZZARRI 2009 CM 19
20 112 LORENZO BUZZETTI 2009 CM 20
21 111 LEONARDO ANGELINI 2008 CM 21
22 68 FILIPPO ZUGNONI 2007 RM 22
23 65 GAIA SUTTI 2008 CF 23
24 56 MARCO PASSERINI 2002 GM 24
25 70 ALESSSANDRO MANNI 2009 CM 25
26 80 MICHELE RASCA 2010 CM 26
27 97 IRENE GUSMEROLI 2005 RF 27
28 113 MATTIA ANGELINI 2011 BM 28
29 92 TABATHA SPINI 2008 CF 29
30 105 MARIA FAZZINI 2007 RF 30
31 60 OLGA CORTI 2006 RF 31
32 72 GABRIELE MANNI 2012 BM 32
33 88 ARIANNA RIZZI 2007 RF 33
34 77 SIMONE SPINETTI 2012 BM 34
35 64 SAMUELE PANIZZA 2008 CM 35
36 69 LUCA CORNAGGIA 2010 CM 36
37 67 MIRCO MUNTEAN 2012 BM 37
38 61 GIULIA FIORELLI 2012 BF 38
39 110 ARIANNA CIMETTI 2011 BF 39
40 89 LEONARDO RIZZI 2012 BM 40
41 85 CHIARA TAGLIABUE 2008 CF 41



42 71 EMANUELE MANNI 2010 CM 42
43 74 MATILDE BROCCHI 2011 BF 43
44 90 GIACOMO RIZZI 2012 BM 44
45 106 RICCARDO FAZZINI 2011 BM 45
46 95 SARA ORLANDI 2009 CF 46
47 100 LORENZO PIGHETTI 2011 BM 47
48 81 EMANUELE RASCA 2014 BM 48
49 87 ALESSIO TAGLIABUE 2013 BM 49
50 93 EMILY BIANCHINI 2009 CF 50
51 76 CHIARA LANDI 2007 RF 51
52 75 GIORGIA CORNAGGIA 2007 RF 52
53 91 NICOLAS BETTEGA 2012 BM 53
54 73 CHIARA DI NATALE 2010 CF 54
55 86 ANNA TAGLIABUE 2013 BF 55
56 83 MATTEO SASSELLA 2006 RM 56
57 84 GABRIELE SASSELLA 2014 BM 57
58 103 CHRISTIANO LEONI GUASCHI 2009 CM 103
59 94 YURI BIANCHINI 2014 BM 59



Foglio2

DOMENICA 01 SETTEMBRE 2019
RASURA (SO)

MINI SKYRACE DELLA ROSETTA
"GIOVANI PROMESSE"

POSIZIONE PETTORALENOME E COGNOME ANNO CATEGORIA POSIZIONE

BABY FEMMINILE
1 61 GIULIA FIORELLI 2012 BF 38
2 110 ARIANNA CIMETTI 2011 BF 39
3 74 MATILDE BROCCHI 2011 BF 43
4 86 ANNA TAGLIABUE 2013 BF 55

BABY MASCHILE
1 113 MATTIA ANGELINI 2011 BM 28
2 72 GABRIELE MANNI 2012 BM 32
3 77 SIMONE SPINETTI 2012 BM 34
4 67 MIRCO MUNTEAN 2012 BM 37
7 89 LEONARDO RIZZI 2012 BM 40
8 90 GIACOMO RIZZI 2012 BM 44
9 106 RICCARDO FAZZINI 2011 BM 45

10 100 LORENZO PIGHETTI 2011 BM 47
11 81 EMANUELE RASCA 2014 BM 48
12 87 ALESSIO TAGLIABUE 2013 BM 49
13 91 NICOLAS BETTEGA 2012 BM 53
14 84 GABRIELE SASSELLA 2014 BM 57
15 94 YURI BIANCHINI 2014 BM 59

CUCCIOLI FEMMINILE
1 101 GIULIA PIGHETTI 2008 CF 18
2 65 GAIA SUTTI 2008 CF 23
3 92 TABATHA SPINI 2008 CF 29
4 85 CHIARA TAGLIABUE 2008 CF 41
5 95 SARA ORLANDI 2009 CF 46
6 93 EMILY BIANCHINI 2009 CF 50
7 73 CHIARA DI NATALE 2010 CF 54

CUCCIOLI MASCHILE
1 57 LEONARDO MILESI 2009 CM 6
2 63 TOBIA PERTUSINI 2008 CM 9
3 78 FRANCESCO SPINETTI 2008 CM 10
4 99 HUBERT POMONI 2008 CM 11
5 98 MARCO PIGANZOLI 2008 CM 12
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6 82 CRISTIANO SASSELLA 2008 CM 14
7 96 DANIELE GUSMEROLI 2008 CM 15
8 108 MARCO FAZZINI 2009 CM 16
9 79 STEFANO RASCA 2008 CM 17

10 109 ERIK PELLIZZARRI 2009 CM 19
11 112 LORENZO BUZZETTI 2009 CM 20
12 111 LEONARDO ANGELINI 2008 CM 21
13 70 ALESSSANDRO MANNI 2009 CM 25
14 80 MICHELE RASCA 2010 CM 26
15 64 SAMUELE PANIZZA 2008 CM 35
16 69 LUCA CORNAGGIA 2010 CM 36
17 71 EMANUELE MANNI 2010 CM 42
18 103 CHRISTIANO LEONI GUASCHI 2009 CM 103

RAGAZZI FEMMINILE
1 97 IRENE GUSMEROLI 2005 RF 27
2 105 MARIA FAZZINI 2007 RF 30
3 60 OLGA CORTI 2006 RF 31
4 88 ARIANNA RIZZI 2007 RF 33
5 76 CHIARA LANDI 2007 RF 51
6 75 GIORGIA CORNAGGIA 2007 RF 52

RAGAZZI MASCHILE
1 66 GABRIELE SUTTI 2005 RM 2
2 58 LORENZO MILESI 2006 RM 3
3 107 EMANUELE FAZZINI 2005 RM 5
4 104 JACOPO DANIELE CIAPPONI 2005 RM 7
5 62 RAUL FUMELLI 2005 RM 8
6 55 MATTIA PASSERINI 2005 RM 13
7 68 FILIPPO ZUGNONI 2007 RM 22
8 83 MATTEO SASSELLA 2006 RM 56

GIOVANI MASCHILE
1 102 DAVIDE CURIONI 2003 GM 1
2 59 ANTONIO CORTI 2004 GM 4
3 56 MARCO PASSERINI 2002 GM 24
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